
Institutes Opening Hours 18/19 
 

Library NC & Cube & Labs / SC Reading Room (Campuses Opening Hours ) 
opening hours  

from Friday, 7th December to Saturday 12th January 2019 
 

Day Date 
North Campus 

Library 

North Campus 

The Cube and R300 Labs 
(R300/302/304/306) 

South Campus 

Library Reading Room 

Friday 07-Dec-18 9am – 5pm 9.00am - 9.00pm 9.00am – 5.00pm 

Saturday 08-Dec-18 10am - 4pm 9.00am – 5.00pm 9.00am – 4.30pm 

Monday 10-Dec-18 9am - 9pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Tuesday 11-Dec-18 9am - 9pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Wednesday 12-Dec-18 9am - 9pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Thursday 13-Dec-18 9am - 9pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Friday 14-Dec-18 9am - 5pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Saturday 15-Dec-18 10am - 4pm 9.00am – 5.00pm 9.00am – 4.00pm 

Monday 17-Dec-18 9am - 9pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Tuesday 18-Dec-18 9am - 9pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Wednesday 19-Dec-18 9am - 9pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Thursday 20-Dec-18 9am - 9pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Friday 21-Dec-18 9am - 5pm 8.00am – 6.00pm 8.00am – 6.00pm 

  Saturday 22nd December to Tuesday 1st January 2019 closed (inclusive) 

  



 

Day Date 
North Campus 

Library 

North Campus 

The Cube and R300 Labs 

(R300/302/304/306) 

South Campus 

Library Reading Room 

Wednesday 02-Jan-19 9am - 9pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Thursday 03-Jan-19 9am - 9pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Friday 04-Jan-19 9am - 5pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Saturday 05-Jan-19 10am - 4pm 9.00am – 5.00pm 9.00am – 4.00pm 

 Monday 07-Jan-19  9am-9pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Tuesday 08-Jan-19 9am - 9pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Wednesday 09-Jan-19 9am - 9pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Thursday 10-Jan-19 9am - 9pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Friday 11-Jan-19 9am - 5pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 8.00am – 9.45pm 

Saturday 12-Jan-19 Closed Closed Closed 

 

NOTE : On all Sundays both campuses are closed 

 


